Date 7/22/2015
Contract Name
Royster Comners Assessment District - 2014 Change Order No. Co4
Contract No, 6983
Project No. 53W1537 . (0508
Change Grder Project No. 53W1537 {050%
Change Order Description
To add additional electrical work at Royster Oaks-Cottage  [Account Numbers for this Change Order:
Grove intersection, CS53-58545-810751-00-53W 1637
10808~ Y4S ~ 177 : SYYI3E
Contractor RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
2561 COFFEYTOWN RD
COTTAGE GROVE, WI 53527
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B [Total
FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC .
60230 (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT 120.00 LF 8.00 N 960.00 1/
FURNISH & INSTALL 3INCH PVC
60222 (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT 120.00 LF 6.75 N 810.00
80706 gngngUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE 2.00 EA 1,400.00 N 2,800.00 |+~
TOUNNIGTE XTIV TARCL O HANGTT T Vi
60221 (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT BY "OPEN 350.00 LF 9.00 B 3,150.00
IRENOEY METHON
60702 CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE 3.00 EA 1.200.00 B 3.600.00
TYPE 1
60403 CONSTRUCT LB-3 BASE 1.00 EA 700.00 B 700.00
0.00
Net Change Order 12,020.00
The Original Contract Total 2,371,620.82
8um of previous Change Orders 95,022.80
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 2478,663.72
This Contractis a: ™ Calendar Days || Working Days ~ Sompletion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date July 17, 2015
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 70
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order September 25, 2015
Additional day(s)} as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order September 25, 2015
P * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price
Contractor's Accepta i ﬂ////‘/}/)/
. > 3 i /
By /M 7 £ i
Title 5 7 st & i
Date 7// et ,//""/ﬁ T
City's Approval {see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor
Engineer V) a5 Llep — z /23 /14~
Board of Public Works = Jé/ﬁzﬁu/( Q/ ZY / 4 <
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker {719 s mal
Mike Dailey /17t
Chase O'Brien 72815 CDO




